Version
10/2025
STAUFF Connect
Product Catalogue
Metric tube connectors, assembly tools
and accessories
281
Q

Thread identification boards are intended to be tools
for the basic determination of thread types and sizes.
They do not replace high-precision thread gauges
and measurement devices (should these become
necessary at any point).
283
Q
Measuring and Test Equipment
Cone Gauges
Type FI-KOL
Size Ordering Codes
06L/S FI-KOL-06L/S-W1
08L/S FI-KOL-08L/S-W1
10L/S FI-KOL-10L/S-W1
12L/S FI-KOL-12L/S-W1
14S FI-KOL-14S-W1
15L FI-KOL-15L-W1
16S FI-KOL-16S-W1
18L FI-KOL-18L-W1
20S FI-KOL-20S-W1
22L FI-KOL-22L-W1
25S FI-KOL-25S-W1
28L FI-KOL-28L-W1
30S FI-KOL-30S-W1
35L FI-KOL-35L-W1
38S FI-KOL-38S-W1
42L FI-KOL-42L-W1
Product Description
Ordering Code
	� Cone Gauge Kit in Box (Size 6 to 42)		  FI-Box-Cone-Gauge-Kit-6-42
Single Cone Gauges